1 of 6
SERVICE BULLETIN
AC-SB-438-0801-P37
JANUARY 2008SB 4-269-002
Questions?  Visit the Autocar website at
www.autocartruck.com and click the Web-Link Direct
icon to request emergency service assistance.
ATTENTION: SERVICE MANAGERS / PARTS

Description:  Handtool
Price:  $328.32 / each (premium grade)
How to order:
On the web (www.newark.com), or by calling
800-4-NEWARK, or by faxing an order to 888-551-
4801.
Ordering in Europe:
Order Code: 1511776
Molex part number: 64016-0133
Description: MX150 22-14 AWG Service Grade
Hand Tool
Price:  £134.15 / each
Order Code: 1511775
Molex part number:  63811-6000
Description:  Hand tool
Price:  £362.20 / each (premium grade)
How to order (Europe(Europe( )Europe)Europe :
On the web site at www.farnell.com or by visiting
your local sales offi ce (for locations, see the
Farnell web site).
5 of 6
SERVICE BULLETIN
AC-SB-438-0801-P37
JANUARY 2008SB 4-269-002
Questions?  Visit the Autocar website at
www.autocartruck.com and click the Web-Link Direct
icon to request emergency service assistance.
Ordering in Asia Pacifi c:
Order Code:  1511776
Molex part number:  64016-0133
Description:  MX150 22-14 AWG Service Grade
Hand Tool
Price:  (SGD) 278.83 / each
Price:  (MYR) 744.84 / each
Order Code: 1511775
Molex part number: 63811-6000
Description: Hand tool
Price:  (SGD) 790.15 / each (premium grade)
Price:  (MYR) 2,109.70 / each (premium grade)
How to order (Singapore / Export Orders(Singapore / Export Orders( )Singapore / Export Orders)Singapore / Export Orders :
+65 6788 0200  (telephone)
+65 6788 0300  (fax)
Online: www.farnell-newark.com
Email: sg-sales@farnell-newark.com
How to order (Malaysia(Malaysia( )Malaysia)Malaysia :
1800 88 6223  (toll-free)
03 5636 6226  (fax)
Online: www.farnell-newark.com
Email: my-sales@farnell-newark.com
6 of 6
5300 Avion Park Drive
Highland Heights, OH   44143  USA
Kathy Brown   440-995-3977
Fax:   440-473-9330
SHIP TO: BILL TO:
EMAIL
PHONE
FAX
PART NUMBER   QUANTITY  UNIT COST   TOTAL
        (Effective September, 2007)
63811-6000 Hand Tool      260.00*
*PRICING GOOD THRU JUNE 30, 2008
PAYMENT METHOD:  VISA  -  MC  -  AMEX
CARD NUMBER       EXPIRATION DATE
NAME ON CARD       VERIFICATION CODE
SHIPPING/HANDLING METHOD:  UPS
   (Effective September, 2007)
   US      $14
   US - 2 OR 3 DAY    $18
   US - 1 DAY     $27
   CANADA - GROUND   $18
   CANADA - UPS 2 DAY OR 3 DAY  $43
   CANADA - 1 DAY    $53
   INTERNATIONAL - ALL ORDERS $68
CARD NUMBER       EXPIRATION DATE
NAME ON CARD       VERIFICATION CODE
63811-6000 Hand Tool      260.00*